Classifica Definitiva

Gimme FiVe #5 - Rome Orienteering Festival - Gara C-O di contornoData: 12/11/2022

Data creazione: 2025/12/19 14:44:54

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

NISI Giacomo
FIOCCA Michele
ZARFATI Stefano
BRANDI Adrienne
BRANDI Andreina
CORAZZA Eugenio
ANNIBALI Flavio
CONSALVI Clarissa
MORETTI Roberto
OLIVETTI Stefano
VENEZIANI Giulio
FIOCCA Fausto
PONA Carlo
CAVALLARO Anna
PAPALIA Bruno
BRANDI Vincenzo
DE VITO Gianfranco
BELLOTTI Pierangelo
BUCCI Federico

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

SPERNANZONI David
MANCOSU Carla
LUCARELLI Alessandro
CONTI Francesca
LAJ-BELLOTTI Maria

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Tempo
00:12:06
00:13:02
00:14:16
00:14:18
00:14:21
00:17:45
00:18:01
00:18:23
00:18:26
00:18:28
00:19:16
00:22:15
00:30:46
00:32:06
00:33:34
00:37:14
00:40:54
00:41:12
00:16:08

Tempo
00:14:13
00:21:34
00:22:12
00:27:47
00:33:35



